BAGSV/ZAERD REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 184 WOMEN SENIOR K1 5000 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

52

55

50

51

56

54

53

57

JENSEN Katrine
MILTHERS Sara
FIND HANSEN Anna
Empty lane

Empty lane
JACOBSEN Nanna
KNUDSEN Nicolina

Empty lane

S@BORG VEGTSERVICE

Soehors Srale Serdoe

CRAFT ;:-
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REGATTA GLADSAXE
31.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

SUN PM 14:58

KLUB RESULTAT

MK 24:06:275
+0:00.000

HK 24:09:320
+0:03.045

VKKC 24:10:100
+0:03.825

24:31:132
+0:24.857

25:20:809
+1:14.534

HvK 25:54:006
+1:47.731

VKKC 25:57:236
+1:50.961

DNF

Generated by RaceManager



