

RACE 184 WOMEN SENIOR K1 5000 FINAL

SUN PM 14:58

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	52	JENSEN Katrine	MK	24:06:275 +0:00.000
2	55	MILTHERS Sara	HK	24:09:320 +0:03.045
3	50	FIND HANSEN Anna	VKKC	24:10:100 +0:03.825
4	51	Empty lane		24:31:132 +0:24.857
5	56	Empty lane		25:20:809 +1:14.534
6	54	JACOBSEN Nanna	HvK	25:54:006 +1:47.731
7	53	KNUDSEN Nicolina	VKKC	25:57:236 +1:50.961
	57	Empty lane		DNF